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Anderungen ab Gerdte-Nr. 4003xxxx
Changes from serial no. 4003xxxx
Changement & partir du no. " appareil 4003xxxx




Available Parts: Fig. 4.2 - Door illumination
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0056074

0056073

0062461

0046210

0012969

0054785

0054784

0060272

0012283

0012284

Door illumination

Loom lamp colour drum 18w EU

Loom lamp colour drum 18w UL

Starter 4-22 watts tandem S2

Cover f.starter holder

Socket LH/RH

Adaptor cap

Friction disc

Rivet 4x4

Fluorescent lamp 26 x 590 x 18W ws

Coloured foil

Tube f. colour drum 54mm

Plastic foam 90x90x60

Driving unit colour drum RH

Driving unit colour drum LH

Retaining ring 4mm

Gear wheel

Drive roll

Rubber ring 4x10mm

Bolt A5x27x25.8 SXN 07
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0012282 Worm

0053594 Bracket LH
0053593 Bracket RH
0013648 Turntable motor 24v 375u 50cps

0013650 Capacitor 8.2MF 63v 60cps

e

0029083 Thigh spring

0058434 Protection cap f. bubble tubes

0012649 Bubble tube straight

Silicon tube
0009803 Heating clip

Resistor 120 ohms 10% 5 W

0040182 Plastic foam cut 12x12x12 mm

0002049 Fixing plate, center rh/ |h

Tubing, silicon rubber 2,5 x 4mm, blue, yard ware



